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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka OPEN

Women, Open

1.  CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 2006 3
2.  MROZEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1873 3
3.  KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1868 3
4.  HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1820 3
5.  MOZDZAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1809 3
6.  MICIAK Agata 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1807 3
7.  GRON Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1792 3
8.  FIGAS Alicja 04 MKP Szczecin 1759 3
9.  LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1757 3

10.  MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1748 3
11.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1732 3
12.  WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1713 3

SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1713 3
14.  MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1710 3
15.  KOLODZIEJSKA Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1706 3
16.  TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 1694 3
17.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1691 3

JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 START Wroclaw 1691 3
19.  RAP Apolonia 06 Znicz Koszalin 1686 3
20.  ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1662 3
21.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1657 3
22.  KROLIK Adrianna 04 Znicz Koszalin 1632 3
23.  NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1619 3
24.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1618 3
25.  HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1601 3
26.  GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1593 3
27.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1587 3
28.  DUZOWSKA Martyna 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1577 3
29.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1576 3
30.  OSZMIANSKA Julia 04 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1563 3
31.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1551 3
32.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1544 3
33.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1540 3
34.  LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 1538 3
35.  TOMASIK Otylia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1530 3
36.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1523 3
37.  GALEZA Julia 04 Delfinek Legnica 1517 3
38.  KLIMOROWSKA Justyna 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1504 3

SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 UKS ALFA Walbrzych 1504 3
40.  BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1484 3
41.  BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1483 3
42.  MARJANSKA Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1482 3
43.  SZCZEPANSKA Alicja 05 KP Olimpia Swiecie 1458 3
44.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1452 3
45.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1451 3
46.  JAGODZINSKA Zuzanna 04 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1447 3
47.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1442 3
48.  RADZIWON Adrianna 06 Delfinek Legnica 1439 3
49.  LOPACINSKA Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1436 3
50.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1430 3
51.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1426 3
52.  KIJKO Paula 07 Znicz Koszalin 1424 3
53.  MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1420 3
54.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1395 3
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55.  SWIATEK Dominika 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1385 3
56.  PATAN Marcelina 06 Znicz Koszalin 1384 3
57.  DZIEGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1383 3

TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1383 3
59.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1379 3
60.  LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 1376 3
61.  TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1369 3
62.  LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1367 3

BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1367 3
64.  WACHOWIAK Zofia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1356 3
65.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1351 3
66.  MICHALOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1344 3
67.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1334 3
68.  RUCINSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1332 3
69.  LEGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1321 3
70.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1318 3
71.  DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 1317 3
72.  MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1312 3
73.  KONCZAK Maja 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1310 3

YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1310 3
75.  SCISLOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1306 3
76.  PUCIATO Weronika 04 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1301 3
77.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1297 3
78.  GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1295 3
79.  KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1289 3
80.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1287 3
81.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1286 3
82.  KUSNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 1284 3
83.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1281 3
84.  DZIK Wiktoria 04 KS Limanowa - Swim 1278 3
85.  DZIERZANOWSKA Nadia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1271 3

LESINSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1271 3
87.  KOZLOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1263 3
88.  GETKA Marika 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1244 3
89.  DROZDZ Joanna 05 Delfinek Legnica 1237 3
90.  OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1222 3
91.  PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1200 3
92.  STEMBALSKA Weronika 07 UKS Shark Rudna 1192 3
93.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1185 3
94.  CHORAZIAK Nikola 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 1170 3
95.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1136 3
96.  SWIETON Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 1121 3
97.  GNILKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1110 3
98.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 1103 3
99.  SLUGOCKA Natalia 07 Znicz Koszalin 1090 3

NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1090 3
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Girls, 16 years

1.  CHRZAN Zofia 05 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 2006 3
2.  MICHALSKA Julia 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1748 3
3.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 1732 3
4.  WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1713 3
5.  KARLINSKA Paula 05 MKP Szczecin 1691 3
6.  KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1657 3
7.  NOWAK Paulina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1619 3
8.  MAZUR Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1618 3
9.  HAJDUK Julia 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1601 3

10.  GIL Beata 05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 1593 3
11.  KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1587 3
12.  LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 1538 3
13.  SZCZEPANSKA Alicja 05 KP Olimpia Swiecie 1458 3
14.  KOMOR Agata 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1395 3
15.  DZIEGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1383 3
16.  MICHALOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1344 3
17.  KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1334 3
18.  DROZDZ Joanna 05 Delfinek Legnica 1237 3
19.  KONARSKA Natalia 05 Delfinek Legnica 1080 3

Girls, 15 years

1.  LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1757 3
2.  SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1713 3
3.  MUSIAL Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1710 3
4.  KOLODZIEJSKA Stefania 06 KS Delfin Gdynia 1706 3
5.  RAP Apolonia 06 Znicz Koszalin 1686 3
6.  DUZOWSKA Martyna 06 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot 1577 3
7.  SWIDNICKA Kamila 06 UKS ALFA Walbrzych 1504 3
8.  JANUSZKE Marcelina 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1451 3
9.  CZUCZWARA Hanna 06 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1442 3

10.  RADZIWON Adrianna 06 Delfinek Legnica 1439 3
11.  LOPACINSKA Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1436 3
12.  PIOTROWSKA Oliwia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1430 3
13.  SWIATEK Dominika 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1385 3
14.  PATAN Marcelina 06 Znicz Koszalin 1384 3
15.  LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 1376 3
16.  LADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 1367 3
17.  RUCINSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1332 3
18.  BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1318 3
19.  OSTROWSKA Julia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1297 3
20.  ALEKSANDROWICZ Hanna 06 MKP Szczecin 1287 3
21.  KUSNIERZ Martyna 06 KS Neptun Swidnica 1284 3
22.  FEDERKIEWICZ Amelia 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1281 3
23.  LESINSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1271 3
24.  GETKA Marika 06 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1244 3
25.  SZULC Celestyna 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1185 3
26.  CHORAZIAK Nikola 06 KP Stilon Gorzow 1170 3
27.  KORYCKA Maja 06 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1136 3
28.  GNILKA ADRIANNA 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1110 3
29.  MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 1103 3
30.  WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1029 3
31.  KOSOWICZ Aurelia 06 Znicz Koszalin 1013 3
32.  SIAMA Marta 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 985 3
33.  WOJTKOWIAK Zuzanna 06 Delfinek Legnica 903 3
34.  FIJALKOWSKA Amelia 06 Delfinek Legnica 893 3
36.  BOJDOL Wiktoria 06 Delfinek Legnica 817 3
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37.  KAFKA Alicja 06 KP Olimpia Swiecie 691 3

Girls, 14 years

1.  HOFMAN Roksana 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1820 3
2.  ORASZEK Karolina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1662 3
3.  SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1576 3
4.  DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 1551 3
5.  TARASZKIEWICZ Zofia 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1544 3
6.  MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1540 3
7.  MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1523 3
8.  KLIMOROWSKA Justyna 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1504 3
9.  BER Julia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1483 3

10.  JACUK Julia 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1452 3
11.  GRACKA Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1426 3
12.  KIJKO Paula 07 Znicz Koszalin 1424 3
13.  MODRZYNSKA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1420 3
14.  TOMKIEL Anna 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1383 3
15.  JAROS Aleksandra 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1379 3
16.  TROJANOWSKA Hanna 07 KP Baltyk Kolobrzeg 1369 3
17.  BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1367 3
18.  BIELENINIK Hanna 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1351 3
19.  LEGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1321 3
20.  DOLGUN Maryia 07 MKP Szczecin 1317 3
21.  MAKOWSKA Maria 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1312 3
22.  KONCZAK Maja 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1310 3

YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1310 3
24.  SCISLOWICZ Kinga 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1306 3
25.  GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1295 3
26.  KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1289 3
27.  KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1286 3
28.  KOZLOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1263 3
29.  OWCZAREK Julia 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1222 3
30.  PAWLASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 1200 3
31.  STEMBALSKA Weronika 07 UKS Shark Rudna 1192 3
32.  SWIETON Nikola 07 Znicz Koszalin 1121 3
33.  SLUGOCKA Natalia 07 Znicz Koszalin 1090 3

NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1090 3
35.  MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1073 3
36.  WISNIEWSKA Natalia 07 Delfinek Legnica 1052 3
37.  ROCHO Nikola 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1037 3
38.  KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 1029 3
39.  MACIEJEWSKA Antonina 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 995 3
40.  BOZYK-KONOPKO Aleksandra 07 Znicz Koszalin 972 3

SZTUK Justyna 07 MKP Szczecin 972 3
42.  WESOLOWSKA Jagoda 07 Znicz Koszalin 943 3
43.  NOCHELSKA Zuzanna 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 925 3
44.  BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 899 3
45.  WARSINSKA Julia 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 897 3
46.  KOPCZYNSKA Otylia 07 Znicz Koszalin 869 3
47.  KUBACKA Weronika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 741 3


